APPLICABLE FROM 1ST JULY 2026
VERSION DATED 18 MARCH 2025
2026
PRICE GUIDE
Meet your obligations
and manage
your eco-fee
via eco-design

ONE PRODUCT = ONE 11-DIGIT ITEM CODE
CODIFY YOUR PRODUCTS:
> Online codification tool
CODIFYING
my products
󶀰󶀰 󶀰󶀰󶀰 󶀰󶀰 󶀰󶀰󶀰 󶀰
Category
Product
type
Recyclability
Weight
Sustainable
management
WHAT HAPPENS TO
my eco-fee?
CALCULATING
MY ECO-FEE
CODIFYING
my products
KNOWING
the rates for 2026 Building 2026 Price Guide - 16
PRESENTATION
of rates
applicable from 1st July 2026
Building 2026 Price Guide - 17
1
2
Chipboard
(sustainable management) - €11.80
Wooden structural elements
(sustainable management) - €11.80
1 2
RATES
in pictures
WHAT HAPPENS TO
my eco-fee?
CALCULATING
MY ECO-FEE
CODIFYING
my products
KNOWING
the rates for 2026
Rates/tonne excl. tax
Building 2026 Price Guide - 18
TYPE OF WOOD FRESH WOOD DENSITY DRY WOOD DENSITY
Softwood 534 kg/m3 500 kg/m3
Glued laminated timber -
Glulam/GLT
N/A
500 kg/m3
CLT 540 kg/m3
Plywood - LVL 600 kg/m3
OSB 600 kg/m3
Chipboard 650 kg/m3
Hardwoods 800 kg/m3 700 kg/m3